
17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Words 5 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Johannes Mallow 140 1120 French=2017, Paris - France

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Simon Reinhard 64.0 512 512 1
2. Ola Kåre Risa 54.0 432 432 2
3. Carsten Diete 52.0 416 416 3
4. Malte Godbersen 46.0 368 368 4
5. Fabian Saal 39.0 312 312 5
6. Kevin Schulz 35.0 280 280 6
7. Christian Schäfer 29.0 232 232 7
8. Johannes Mallow 24.0 192 192 8
9. Michael Gloschewski 1.0 8 8 9

10. Nick Diete 0.0 0 0 10
10. Tom Diete 0.0 0 0 11
10. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12

Disciplines 1



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Binary Digits 5
min World Record Evaluation Points When and where
Alexander Mullen 1110 942 MAA 2016, San Digeo - USA

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Johannes Mallow 945.0 802 994 2
2. Ola Kåre Risa 720.0 611 1043 1
3. Carsten Diete 421.0 357 773 4
4. Simon Reinhard 345.0 293 805 3
5. Kevin Schulz 300.0 255 535 5
6. Nick Diete 138.0 117 117 9
7. Tom Diete 91.0 77 77 10
8. Michael Gloschewski 0 8 11
8. Christian Schäfer 0 232 8
8. Fabian Saal 0 312 7
8. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
8. Malte Godbersen 0 368 6

Disciplines 2



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Names 5 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Katie Kermode 97 1021 Cambridge 2015, Attenborough Nature Reserve - England

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Simon Reinhard 54.0 568 1373 1
2. Christian Schäfer 42.0 442 674 6
3. Johannes Mallow 30.0 316 1310 2
4. Carsten Diete 21.0 221 994 4
4. Ola Kåre Risa 21.0 221 1264 3
6. Kevin Schulz 20.0 211 745 5
7. Nick Diete 6.0 63 180 9
8. Tom Diete 5.0 53 130 10
9. Michael Gloschewski 0 8 11
9. Fabian Saal 0 312 8
9. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
9. Malte Godbersen 0 368 7

Disciplines 3



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Numbers 15
min World Record Evaluation Points When and where
Alexander Mullen 1100 989 MAA 2016, San Digeo - USA

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Johannes Mallow 848.0 763 2073 2
2. Simon Reinhard 816.0 734 2107 1
3. Ola Kåre Risa 481.0 433 1697 3
4. Carsten Diete 400.0 360 1354 4
5. Kevin Schulz 320.0 288 1033 5
6. Michael Gloschewski 0 8 11
6. Christian Schäfer 0 674 6
6. Fabian Saal 0 312 8
6. Nick Diete 0 180 9
6. Tom Diete 0 130 10
6. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
6. Malte Godbersen 0 368 7

Disciplines 4



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Cards 10 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Simon Reinhard 420 963 French=2017, Paris - France

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Simon Reinhard 260.0 596 2703 1
2. Johannes Mallow 190.0 436 2508 2
3. Carsten Diete 158.0 362 1717 3
4. Kevin Schulz 0.0 0 1033 5
4. Michael Gloschewski 0 8 11
4. Christian Schäfer 0 674 6
4. Fabian Saal 0 312 8
4. Ola Kåre Risa 0 1697 4
4. Nick Diete 0 180 9
4. Tom Diete 0 130 10
4. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
4. Malte Godbersen 0 368 7

Disciplines 5



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Numbers 5
minWorld Record Evaluation Points When and where
Marwin Wallonius 520 951 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Johannes Mallow 440.0 804 3313 1
2. Christian Schäfer 306.0 559 1234 5
3. Ola Kåre Risa 233.0 426 2123 3
4. Carsten Diete 201.0 367 2084 4
5. Kevin Schulz 80.0 146 1179 6
6. Simon Reinhard 72.0 132 2835 2
6. Nick Diete 72.0 132 312 9
8. Tom Diete 6.0 11 141 10
9. Michael Gloschewski 0 8 11
9. Fabian Saal 0 312 8
9. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
9. Malte Godbersen 0 368 7

Disciplines 6



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Numbers 5
minWorld Record Evaluation Points When and where
Marwin Wallonius 520 951 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant 1. attempt 2. attempt Points result rank
1. Johannes Mallow 440.0 264.0 804 3313 2
2. Simon Reinhard 72.0 344.0 629 3332 1
3. Christian Schäfer 306.0 559 1234 5
4. Ola Kåre Risa 233.0 150.0 426 2123 3
5. Carsten Diete 201.0 367 2084 4
6. Kevin Schulz 80.0 40.0 146 1179 6
7. Nick Diete 72.0 132 312 9
8. Tom Diete 6.0 40.0 73 203 10
9. Michael Gloschewski 0 8 11
9. Fabian Saal 0 312 8
9. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
9. Malte Godbersen 0 368 7

Disciplines 7



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Abstract 15
min World Record Evaluation Points When and where
Su Zehe 622 1032 WMC 2016, Singapore

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Johannes Mallow 364.0 604 3916 1
2. Simon Reinhard 338.0 561 3893 2
3. Christian Schäfer 299.0 496 1729 5
4. Kevin Schulz 191.0 317 1496 6
5. Carsten Diete 129.0 214 2298 4
6. Ola Kåre Risa 125.0 207 2330 3
7. Michael Gloschewski 0 8 11
7. Fabian Saal 0 312 8
7. Nick Diete 0 312 9
7. Tom Diete 0 203 10
7. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
7. Malte Godbersen 0 368 7

Disciplines 8



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Historical
Dates 5 minWorld Record Evaluation Points When and where
Johannes Mallow 132 1056 Swedish 2011, Bokmässan - Sweden

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Johannes Mallow 119.0 821 4737 1
2. Simon Reinhard 105.0 724 4617 2
3. Christian Schäfer 100.0 690 2419 4
4. Carsten Diete 37.0 255 2553 3
5. Kevin Schulz 20.0 138 1634 6
6. Nick Diete 3.0 21 333 8
6. Tom Diete 3.0 21 224 10
8. Michael Gloschewski 1.0 7 15 11
9. Fabian Saal 0 312 9
9. Ola Kåre Risa 0 2330 5
9. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
9. Malte Godbersen 0 368 7

Disciplines 9



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Spoken 1 sec.
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Lance Tschirhart 456 1010 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Simon Reinhard 100.0 473 5090 2
1. Johannes Mallow 100.0 473 5210 1
1. Carsten Diete 100.0 473 3026 3
4. Kevin Schulz 32.0 268 1901 6
5. Fabian Saal 16.0 189 501 7
6. Nick Diete 7.0 125 458 8
7. Ola Kåre Risa 2.0 67 2397 5
8. Tom Diete 0.0 0 224 10
8. Michael Gloschewski 0 15 11
8. Christian Schäfer 0 2419 4
8. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
8. Malte Godbersen 0 368 9

Disciplines 10



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Spoken 1 sec.
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Lance Tschirhart 456 1010 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant 1. attempt 2. attempt Points result rank
1. Simon Reinhard 100.0 73.0 473 5090 2
1. Johannes Mallow 100.0 72.0 473 5210 1
1. Carsten Diete 100.0 18.0 473 3026 3
4. Ola Kåre Risa 2.0 36.0 284 2614 4
5. Kevin Schulz 32.0 24.0 268 1901 6
6. Fabian Saal 16.0 4.0 189 501 7
7. Nick Diete 7.0 3.0 125 458 8
8. Tom Diete 0.0 5.0 106 329 10
9. Michael Gloschewski 0 15 11
9. Christian Schäfer 0 2419 5
9. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
9. Malte Godbersen 0 368 9

Disciplines 11



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Cards under 5
minWorld Record Time Points When and where
Alexander Mullen 16.96 seconds 1123 Euro2016, London, United Kingdom

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Simon Reinhard 23.71 seconds / 52.0 874 5964 1
2. Fabian Saal 1:17 minutes / 52.0 360 862 7
3. Carsten Diete 2:09 minutes / 52.0 245 3271 3
4. Nick Diete 5:00 minutes / 26.0 65 523 8
5. Kevin Schulz 4:51 minutes / 22.0 55 1957 6
6. Tom Diete 5:00 minutes / 20.0 50 380 9
7. Johannes Mallow 29.96 seconds / 14.0 35 5245 2
8. Ola Kåre Risa 1:01 minutes / 4.0 10 2624 4
9. Michael Gloschewski 0 15 11
9. Christian Schäfer 0 2419 5
9. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
9. Malte Godbersen 0 368 10

Disciplines 12



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, Disciplines Cards under 5
minWorld Record Time Points When and where
Alexander Mullen 16.96 seconds 1123 Euro2016, London, United Kingdom

position participant 1. attempt 2. attempt Points result rank
1. Simon Reinhard 23.71 seconds / 52.0 20.89 seconds / 33.0 874 5964 1
2. Ola Kåre Risa 1:01 minutes / 4.0 53.03 seconds / 52.0 478 3092 4
3. Fabian Saal 1:17 minutes / 52.0 1:06 minutes / 52.0 405 907 7
4. Carsten Diete 2:09 minutes / 52.0 1:23 minutes / 52.0 338 3364 3
5. Johannes Mallow 29.96 seconds / 14.0 33.19 seconds / 37.0 93 5303 2
6. Nick Diete 5:00 minutes / 26.0 5:00 minutes / 31.0 78 535 8
6. Tom Diete 5:00 minutes / 20.0 5:00 minutes / 31.0 78 407 9
8. Kevin Schulz 4:51 minutes / 22.0 4:09 minutes / 20.0 55 1957 6
9. Michael Gloschewski 0 15 11
9. Christian Schäfer 0 2419 5
9. Philipp Schulz 0 0 12
9. Malte Godbersen 0 368 10

Disciplines 13



17. Onlinemeisterschaft - Cambridge, final result
rank participant Points

1 Simon Reinhard 5964
2 Johannes Mallow 5303
3 Carsten Diete 3364
4 Ola Kåre Risa 3092
5 Christian Schäfer 2419
6 Kevin Schulz 1957
7 Fabian Saal 907
8 Nick Diete 535
9 Tom Diete 407

10 Malte Godbersen 368
11 Michael Gloschewski 15
12 Philipp Schulz 0
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